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22

QTY

DESCRIPTION

72 x TUMBLER GLASSES

108 x HI-BALL GLASSES

72 x WINE & 30 x CHAMPAGNE GLASSES

72 x ETCHED GLASS JARS WITH LIDS

150 (APPROX) x WHITE COFFEE MUGS

DYSON DC29 VACUUM CLEANER

ANVIL AXIS CONTACT GRILL
MOD: TSS 2001

ROBAND ELECTRIC GRILL STATION & HOT PLATE, 240V

2 x 3 POT BUFFET SERVERS

SPIDOCOOK 2 BURNER CERAMIC COOKTOP

BRICE FA300 COMMERCIAL MEAT SLICER

18 x FRY PANS, 26, 28 & 30cm

2 X ASSORTED COMMERCIAL MEAT SLICERS

BIRKO PIE WARMER
MOD: 1040090
4 SHELF

POST MIX SYSTEM

TECNOCRIO COUNTER TOP ICECREAM FREEZER
MOD: PICCOLO
240V

21 x FRY PANS, 26, 28 & 30cm

TWIN BASKET ELECTRIC DEEP FRYER

ROBAND OPEN FRONT TOASTER

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, 300kg

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, 300kg

2 x HOT WATER URNS, 10 & 30 LITRE

Mason Gray Strange - 8280 Restaurant & Catering

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

23 SHARP XE-A207W ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER
24 DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg NO GST
25 ROBAND MILKSHAKE MAKER NO GST
26 2 BAR BUG ZAPPER
27 LARGE QUANTITY A4 COLOURED PAPER, CANSON & RACK
28 GREETING CARDS, INVITATION PADS, ETC, (2 x BOXES)
29 3 x CHEF FIGURINES NO GST
30 3 X LED SIGNS, "OPEN" NO GST
31 DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg NO GST
32 ROBAND GMX810 TOASTER/GRILLER, 240V NO GST
33 STAINLESS STEEL FOOD POT, JUICE EXTRACTOR, ETC
34 21 x FRY PANS, 26, 28 & 30cm NO GST
35 RINSE TAP (NEW) NO GST
36 45 x SQUARE & RECTANGULAR PLATES & PLATTERS, WHITE
37 50 x ASSORTED ROUND & OVAL PLATES
38 DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg NO GST
39 3 X LED SIGNS, "OPEN" NO GST
40 2 x STAINLESS STEEL CHAFING DISHES
41 ACEM AUTO ESPRESSO MACHINE

MOD: F2GL

240V
42 BOEMA COMMERCIAL COFFEE GRINDER
43 STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS, CUTTING BOARDS, ETC
44 5 x STAINLESS STEEL DRIP TRAYS, "GREAT NORTHERN", NEW

Mason Gray Strange - 8280 Restaurant & Catering Page 2 of 8



LOT

45

45a

45b

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

QTY

DESCRIPTION

20 x COOKIE JARS & STAINLESS STEEL WINE COOLERS

COROLLA SQUARE GLASS CAKE DISPLAY
120cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

COROLLA SQUARE GLASS CAKE DISPLAY
MOD: S750V
125cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

WEGA 3 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE, 240V, (20A)

STAINLESS STEEL TRIPLE BOWL SINK, 300 x 65cm WITH TAPS & SPLASHBACK

1 x BOX OVEN MITTS

POLAR PREP FRIDGE, 3 DOOR
STAINLESS STEEL CASED
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

COUNTER TOP DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

DOME WINE COOLER FRIDGE, 65 LITRE, 240V

HOBART ECOMAX UNDERBENCH DISHWASHER, 240V

PREP FRIDGE, ANVIL
2 1/2 DOOR, 180cm
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 240V

ZANUSSI NHT PASS THRU DISHWASHER
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V

DELI DISPLAY BOW GLASS
240cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

DELI DISPLAY BOW GLASS
180cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

AMBIENT DELI DISPLAY BOW GLASS
180cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED

3 x CHEF FIGURINES

BROMIC VISION 180M OPEN FRONT DELI FRIDGE, 190 x 200cm
2040 LITRE, ADJUSTABLE SHELVES, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V

2 X STAINLESS STEEL MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEYS, EACH 16 & 18 TIER

Mason Gray Strange - 8280 Restaurant & Catering

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

76a

77

78

79

80

81

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

38 x STEM BEER GLASSES & HI-BALLS NO GST

LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED GLASSWARE & WATER BOTTLES

ASSORTED ESPRESSO CUPS, SAUCERS & TEA POTS

2 X STAINLESS STEEL MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEYS, EACH 16 TIER

3 TIER SERVING TROLLEY, CHROME WINE TROLLEY & STAND

FAEMA SMART 2 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE

WOODSON ELECTRIC HOT PLATE/SALAMANDER

LARGE QUANTITY KNIVES, FORKS & SPOONS

LARGE QUANTITY KNIVES, FORKS & SPOONS

MOBILE STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 200 x 76cm, 2 TIER

QUANTITY KITCHEN UTENSILS , SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS & ICECREAM
HOLDERS

ROBAND RIO CHICKEN ROTISSERIE, 240V NO GST

MERRYCHEF EIKON A3 HIGH SPEED OVEN, 415V

STAINLESS STEEL STAND, 110 x 60cm, 2 TIER

ZANUSSI| BRAT PAN
MOD: MBR/62IM
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, GAS

ZANUSSI 6 BURNER GAS COOKER

AMERICAN RANGE SINGLE PAN GAS DEEP FRYER NO GST

FAGOR 4 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE

AUSTHEAT COMBINATION ELECTRIC HOT PLATE/SALAMANDER

WALDORF 2 BURNER GAS HOTPLATE, 600mm (LPG)

LKK SINGLE HOLE GAS WOK WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK
MOD: 1B171

WALDORF 8 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE NO GST
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LOT

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

2 X ASSORTED MENU BLACKBOARDS

BAR TABLE, 200 x 80cm, GREY TIMBER NO GST

3 x STOCK RACKS, 90 x 40cm, 5 TIER NO GST

BAKERY DISPLAY CABINET

FRUCOSOL F50-A AUTOMATIC JUICER, 240V & SUGARGRASS JUICER
(IN-COMPLETE)

2 x STOCK RACKS, 200 x 60cm, NO SHELVES NO GST

3 x DRY BARS, 85cm (D)
MOULDED TOP

9 x CAFE TABLES, 80 & 100cm DIAMETER, GLASS TOP

24 x ASSORTED PVC CAFE CHAIRS

6 x CAFE TABLES, 70 x 70cm, MOULDED TOP

KITCHEN CUPBOARD WITH SINK, 230 x 150cm

30 x CAFE CHAIRS, CHROME FRAME, RED VINYL PADDED SEAT

12 x CAFE CHAIRS, CHROME FRAME NO GST

24 x CAFE CHAIRS, CHROME FRAME, CREAM TIMBER NO GST

CONVOTHERM COMBI OVEN
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V ON STAND

DIGITAL SCALES, 40kg NO GST
DIGITAL SCALES, 40kg NO GST
10 x FRY PANS, 27cm NO GST
10 x FRY PANS, 27cm NO GST
ANVIL SLR-7010 MEAT SLICER, 240V NO GST

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 310 x 60cm, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK

2 X STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEYS, 8 & 16 TIER

Mason Gray Strange - 8280 Restaurant & Catering Page 5 of 8



LOT

104

104a

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

117a

118

119

120

121

122

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

PICK A BAR FRIDGE NO GST
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY
190cm, 2 FILTER WITH FAN, 240V & FLUE

WALDORF 8 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE, LPG NO GST

GOLDSTEIN 8 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE NO GST

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 122 x 61cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF UNIT, 150 x 46cm, 4 TIER NO GST
24 x CAFE CHAIRS, PATTERN FABRIC, STEEL FRAME NO GST
10 x PVC OUTDOOR CHAIRS, WHITE & GREEN NO GST
5 x COFFEE TABLES, 60 x 60cm, WHITE LAMINATE TOP NO GST

INSULATED ICE BOX, 80 x 57 x 77cm

BAR FRIDGE & FREEZER

HISENSE BAR FRIDGE NO GST

ICS PACIFIC MEDICAL DISPLAY FRIDGE, 135 LITRE NO GST

FED SQUARE GLASS CAKE DISPLAY
180cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

SPIRAL MIXER, 30 LITRE, 240V &
FED DR-IV PI1ZZA DOUGH ROLLER

MECNOSUD PIZZA DOUGH ROLLER NO GST
MOD: DL30M
GASMATE GAS PATIO HEATER NO GST

PARAMOUNT BM20AT PLANETARY MIXER, 240V WITH ATTACHMENTS

STAINLESS STEEL JACKETED TILTING BOILER, GROEN NO GST
MOD: TDH/20
240V, LPG

ELCOLD OPEN TOP ICECREAM DISPLAY FREEZER, 150cm
240V

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, 300kg NO GST
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LOT

123

124

125

126

127

127a

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

140a

141

142

QTY

DESCRIPTION

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES, 300kg

3 X ASSORTED COIN & NOTE COUNTERS

STAINLESS STEEL TOP BENCH, 240 x 67cm, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK

ROBAND E24 BAIN MARIE ON STAND

DIGITAL SCALES, 40kg

ROBAND CONTACT GRILL & AUTO TOASTER

STAINLESS STEEL TWIN BOWL SINK, 200cm WITH SPLASHBACK

2 X STAINLESS STEEL MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEYS, EACH 16 TIER

2 x CHEST FREEZERS, 150 & 350 LITRE

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 180 x 80cm (FLAT PACK)

2 x STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 150 x 80cm (FLAT PACK)

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 120 x 80cm (FLAT PACK)

5x TIMBER CABLE DRUM REEL STYLE CAFE TABLES

PIZZA PREP FRIDGE, 2 1/2 DOOR, 180cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

STAINLESS STEEL MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEY, 18 TIER

BOW GLASS CAKE DISPLAY, 135cm,
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

COSSIGA BOW GLASS CAKE DISPLAY
90cm, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

30 x ROLLS HEAVY DUTY WIPES

MICROWAVE OVENS, TOASTER, SANDWICH PRESS, ETC

15 x ASSORTED PIZZA BAGS

ASSORTED CARAFES, GLASSWARE & SIDE PLATES
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

QTY

DESCRIPTION

5 x BOXES PRODUCE BAGS

3 X ASSORTED MICROWAVE OVENS

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

STRAWS, PLASTIC SPOONS, DISHES ETC

SMEG WALL MOUNT OVEN

ASSORTED TAKEAWAY PACKAGING & CUPS

24 x ROLLS HEAVY DUTY WIPES

3 x CHEF FIGURINES

FED CONVECTION OVEN, 240V

2 X AIRA GAS FIRED WALL MOUNT HEATERS

30 x ROLLS HEAVY DUTY WIPES

2 x COFRIMELL TWIN BARREL REFRIGERATED DRINK DISPENSERS

(1 x DAMAGED, CONDITION UNKNOWN)

STAINLESS STEEL HOT WATER URN, 8.8 LITRE

ASSORTED SAUCEPANS & FRY PANS

2 x A-FRAME SIGN BOARDS & CASH REGISTER

40 x AUTO HAND DRYERS

40 x AUTO HAND DRYERS

BRUGNETTI 2 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE

CARIMALI 3 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE

REFRIGERATED WATER FOUNTAIN

2 X WET FLOOR SIGNS, BUCKET & CLEANERS TROLLEY
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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